
P.O. & Dist, JALPAIGURI 
West Bengal, INDIA, 
PIN Code-735101 

Subjects(Major) 
History 

Philosophy 

Bengali 

Sociology 

Economics 

Education 

Mass Communication 

English 

Mass Communication 

Sanskrit 

Political Science 

(GOVERNMENT SPONSORED) 
CONSTITUENT COLLEGE & AFFILIATED TO: UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 

ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

DATE:3RD, 4TH AND 5TH AUGUST 

Date 

VERIFICATION SCHEDULE FOR 1ST SEM ADMISSION 2023-24 

03.08.23 

04.08.23 

05.08.23 
03.08.23 

04.08.23 

05.08.23 

03.08.23 
04.08.23 

05.08.23 

03.08.23 
04.08.23 

05.08.23 
03.08.23 

03.08.23 

05.08.23 

03.08.23 

04.08.23 
03.08.23 

04.08.23 

05.08.23 

03.08.23 

04.08.23 
05.08.23 

03.08.23 

AANDRZ 

04.08.23 

STO, 1942 

05.08.23 

For Arts Subjects 

Room No 

16 

16 

14 

14 

14 

10 

A2 

NAAC ACCREDITED B* 

A2 

A1 

10 

Phone: (03561) 255554 (O) 
Fax: (03561) 257324 (0) 

(03561) 257947 (R) 
E-tnail: accjala,gmail.cofn 

Website. www.accollege.ory 

TIME: 11.30 A.M TO 2.30 P.M 

Up to Merit Score 
Up to-70.75% 
Up to-54.5% 
Up to-42.0% 
Up to- 35.63% 
Up to- 35.63% 

Up to-64.0% 
Up to-53.25% 
Up to-40.75% 
Up to-67.0% 
Up to-60.0% 
Up to-43.0% 
Up to-47.0% 

Up to-42.0% 

Up to-42.0% 
Up to-40.21% 
Up to-40.21% 

Up to-87.25% 
Up to-79.00% 

Up to-45.75% 
Up to-54.75% 
Up to-47.75% 
Up to-41.25% 
Up to-72.5% 
Up to-57.0% 
Up to-41.75% 

Date: 01.08.23 

Time 

11.30 A.M to 2.30 P.M 

Dr. Debashis Das 
Principal 



P.0. & Dist. JALPAIGURI 
West Bengal, INDIA, 
PIN Code - 735101 

Major Subjects 
Physics, 
Mathematics, 
Zoology, 
Botany, 
Physiology, 
Microbiology, 
Computer 
Science, 
Geography 

Chemistry 

ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE 
(GOVERNMENT SPONSORED) 

CONSTITUENT COLLEGE & AFFILIATED TO: UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 

Date 

03/08/23 

04/08/23 

DATE:3RD, 4TH AND 5TH AUGUST 

04/08/23 

AANDR 

& 

ACMAI 

VERIFICATION SCHEDULE FOR 1ST SEM ADMISSION 2023-24 

05/08/23 

STD, 1942 

ALPAIGUR 

NAAC ACGREDITED B** 

For Science Subjects 

Time 

11.30 A.M to 
2.30 P.M 

Phone: (03561) 255554 (0) 
Fax: (03561) 257324 (O) 

(03561) 257947 (R) 
E-mail: accjal@gmail.com 

Website. www.accollege.org 

TIME:11.30 A.M TO 2.30 P.M 

11.30 A.M to 
2.30 P.M 

Date: 01.08.23 

Place 

In the Department 

In the Department 

Dr. Debashis Das 
Principal 
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